
,,0,, - dziewczyny 

1- Borkowska Laura - Pisanica 
2- Milewska Ola – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 

,,0” - chłopcy 

1. Franciszek Winikajtys – Pisanica 
2. Truchan Michał - Olecko 
3. Truchan Tymon – Olecko  

Skrzat dziewczyny  

1.Kalicka Kamila – Pisanica 

2. Borkowska Dominika – Pisanica 

3. Ruszczyk Iga – Pisanica 

4. Borkowska Laura – Pisanica 

5/6. Krawczyk Amelia – Stary Folwark 

5/6. Szpaczko Nina – Pisanica  

Skrzat chłopcy 

1. Łaban Dawid – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
2. Milewski Maciej – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
3. Winikajtys Franciszek – Pisanica 
4. Siedlecki Antoni – Olecko 
5. Skibiniewski Stanisław - Suwałki 
6. Górski Franciszek – Olecko 
7. Koniecko Franciszek - Białobrzegi 

Żak dziewczyny 

1. Murawska Maja - Giżycko 
2. Lachowicz Nadia - Giżycko 
3. Borkowska Dominika – Pisanica 
4. Pieńczykowska Liwia – Grajewo MOSIR 
5. Kaczmar Hanna - Giżycko 
6. Kalicka Kamila – Pisanica 
7. Ruszczyk Iga – Pisanica 
8. Moroz Sylwia – Stary Folwark 

Żak chłopcy 

1. Foks Szymon – Olsztyn 
2. Danowski Alan – Pisanica 
3. Karczewski Szymon – Olecko 
4. Leśniak Tomasz - Giżycko 
5. Łaban Damian – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
6. Łaban Dawid – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
7. Koniecko Ksawery - Białobrzegi 



8. Milewski Maciej – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
9. Jankowski Szymon – Olecko 
10. Strzałkowski Jan – Grajewo MOSIR 
11. Redziński Stanisław - SP2 Gołdap 
12. Skibiniewski Ignacy - Suwałki 

Młodzik dziewczyny 

1. Dzikońska Nikola – Pisanica 
2. Baniewska Iga - Giżycko 
3. Murawska Maja - Giżycko 
4. Bronk Aleksandra - Giżycko 
5. Lachowicz Nadia - Giżycko 
6. Gościńska Maja – Stary Folwark 
7. Pieńczykowska Liwia – Grajewo MOSIR 
8. Orłowska Weronika – SP2 Gołdap 
9. Święcka Kornelia – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
10. Mądzik Nataia – SP2 Gołdap 
11. Rolka Julia – SP2 Gołdap 
12. Kobuszewska Paulina – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
13. Karszyńska Maja – SP2 Gołdap 
14. Zalewska Anna – SP2 Gołdap 
15. Olszanicka Lena – SP2 Gołdap 

Młodzik chłopcy  

1. Foks Szymon – Olsztyn 
2. Sokołowski Fabian – Pisanica 
3. Sztuk Stanisław - Białobrzegi 
4. Karczewski Szymon – Olecko 
5. Zyskowski Szymon - Białobrzegi 
6. Danowski Alan – Pisanica 
7. Leśniak Tomasz - Giżycko 
8. Frankiewicz Kamil - Białobrzegi 
9. Łaskowski Kacper - Ełk 
10. Mzdowski Szymon - Ełk  
11. Bielecki Karol – Olecko  
12. Łaban Dominik – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
13. Gryniewicz Antoni – SP1 Gołdap 
14. Domalewski Gabriel - Słobódka 
15. Sitko Aleks - Ełk 
16. Kotnarowski Sylwester - Słobódka 
17. Juszkiewicz Dawid – Olecko 
18. Jankowski Marcin – Olecko 

Kadet dziewczyny 

1. Gajewczyk Magdalena – Pisanica 
2. Dzikońska Nikola – Pisanica 
3. Bronk Aleksandra - Giżycko  



4. Baniewska Iga - Giżycko 
5. Przybylska Aleksandra – Pisanica 
6. Krawczyk Julia – Stary Folwark  
7. Święcka Kornelia – UKS GOŁAP ZDRÓJ 

Kadet chłopcy 

1. Dzikoński Dominik – Pisanica 
2. Ciak Paweł - Giżycko 
3. Łuszczyk Wojciech - Sępopol  
4. Zduniak Sebastian - Ełk 
5. Łuszczyk Piotr - Sępopol  
6. Sokołowski Fabian – Pisanica 
7. Łaban Dominik – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
8. Bielecki Karol – Olecko  

Szkoły średnie dziewczyny  

1. Gajewczyk Magdalena – Pisanica 
2. Przybylska Aleksandra – Pisanica 
3. Galińska Hanna – LO Gołdap 
4. Ułanowicz Katarzyna – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 

Szkoły średnie chłopacy 

1. Dzikoński Dominik – Pisanica 
2. Marcinkiewicz Mateusz – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
3. Święcki Kacper -  UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
4. Łuszczyk Piotr - Sępopol 
5. Jadeszko Kacper – Botkuny 
6. Łuszczuk Wojciech - Sępopol 
7. Jadeszko Oskar – Botkuny 

Kobiety 35+ 

1. Cheba Wioletta - Ełk 
2. Cieśluk Anna - Ełk 
3. Bogdziun Agata – Korsze 
4. Zalewska Anna – Reszel 
5. Surowińska Aneta - Sępopol 
6. Szabat Elżbieta - Sępopol 
7. Kubiak Teresa – Reszel 
8. Benzef Marzena - Giżycko  

Mężczyźni 35+51 

1. Kaszuba Grzegorz- Maków Mazowiecki 
2. Bronakowski Michał - Białobrzegi  
3. Wikarski Bogdan – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
4. Szupieńko Robert – Olecko  
5. Bronk Mariusz - Giżycko 
6. Januszewski Zbigniew - Węgorzewo  



7. Krynicki Sebastian - Giżycko 
8.  Winikajtys Dariusz – Pisanica 
9. Ruszczyk Paweł - Pisanica 
10. Koniecko Karol - Bargłów 
11. Janiszewski Mariusz – Grajewo 
12. Bogdziun Wojciech – Korsze 
13. Cheba Adam - Ełk 

Mężczyźni 51-60 

1. Skrzekut Roman - Białobrzegi 
2. Różycki Marek – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
3. Benzef Krzysztof - Giżycko 
4. Siekaniec Leszek – Gawliki 

Mężczyźni 60+ 

1. Jastrzębowski Franciszek – Olszyn 
2. Żyliński Kazimierz - Burdeniszki 
3. Grochowski Leszek – Jeziorany 
4. Rososiński Janusz - Giżycko 
5. Korsak Tomasz – Dywity 
6. Karniej Andrzej – Olecko  
7. Janicki Marian – Chicago (USA)  
8. Nawrot Jan – Olecko  
9. Miciun Stanisław - Bartoszyce 
10. Dobrzyński Jarosław - Białobrzegi 

OPEN KOBIETY 

1. Jasińska Marzena – Olecko 
2. Budenas Karolina - Biała Podlaska 
3. Gajewczyk Magdalena – Pisanica 
4. Bogdziun Agata – Korsze 
5. Święcka Kornelia – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
6. Dzikońska Nikola – Pisanica 
7. Zalewska Anna – Reszel 
8. Szabat Elżbieta - Sępopol 
9. Stępniak Natalia - Giżycko 
10. Kubiak Teresa – Reszel 
11. Ułanowicz Katarzyna – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
12. Surowińska Aneta - Sępopol 

OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI 

1. Janiszewski Sebastian – Grajewo MOSIR 
2. Marcinkiewicz Mateusz – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
3. Bronakowski Michał - Białobrzegi 
4. Skrzekut Roman - Białobrzegi 
5. Dąbrowski Łukasz - Grajewo 
6. Jasińska Marzena – Olecko  



7. Żyliński Kazimierz - Burdeniszki 
8. Kaszuba Grzegorz- Gorzów Mazowiecki 
9. Jastrzębowski Franciszek- Olsztyn 
10. Korsak Tomasz- Dywity 
11. Wikarski Bogdan – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
12. Różycki Marek – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
13. Krynicki Sebastian-Giżycko 
14. Rososiński Janusz- Giżycko 
15. Grochowski Leszek- Jeziorany 
16. Bronk Mariusz- Giżycko 
17. Budenas Karolina- Grajewo 
18. Janiszewski Mariusz-Grajewo 
19. Januszewski Zbigniew- Węgorzewo 
20. Nawrot Jan- Olecko 
21. Bronakowski Maciej- Białobrzegi 
22. Szupieńko Robert- Olecko 
23. Sokołowski Fabian- Pisanica 
24. Janicki Marian- Chicago (USA) 
25. Bogdziun Wojciech- Korsze 
26. Koperek Sylwester- Ołownik 
27. Siekaniec Zbigniew- Gawliki Wielkie 
28. Ruszczyk Paweł-Pisanica 
29. Miciun Stanisław-Bartoszyce 
30. Święcki Kacper – UKS GOŁDAP ZDRÓJ 
31. Benzef Krzysztof- Giżycko 
32. Kisłowski Kamil- krasnopol 
33. Winikajtys Dariusz- Pisanica 
34. Karniej Andrzej-Olecko 
35. Dobrzyński Jarosław- Bialobrzegi 

DEBLE  

1. Różycki /Jastrzębowski  
2. Budenas /Janiszewski  
3. Marcinkiewicz /Wikarski  
4. Bronk /Krynicki  
5. Korsak /Grochowski  
6. Koperek/ Janiszewski 
7. Święcka/Ułanowicz 
8. Święcki/ Sokołowski 
9. Dąbrowski/Janiszewski 
10. Winikajtys/Ruszczyk 
11. Benzef/Rososiński 
12. Bogdziun/ Miciun 
13. Bogdziun /Zalewska 
14. Szabat / Surowińska 

 


